Name:

Position:

Reporting Period:

Theresa Watson

Board Director

June 1 - July 31, 2025

: Alberta
. Energy
== Regulator

Date Expense

Incurred Expense Type Location Description/Rationale Amount Receipt
24-Jun-25 Hotel Calgary Board Meeting 722.44 Receipt
24-Jun-25 Dinner (per diem) Calgary Board Meeting 27.00 N/A
25-Jun-25 Personal Allowance Calgary Board Meeting 7.35 N/A
25-Jun-25 Breakfast/Dinner (per diem) Calgary Board Meeting 40.00 N/A
26-Jun-25 Personal Mileage Calgary Board Meeting 77.00 N/A
26-Jun-25 Breakfast (per diem) Calgary Board Meeting 13.00 N/A

Total

886.79

Security Classification: Protected A




Watson, Theresa
1000, 250 5 St Nw
Calgary, AB T2POR4
Canada

DATE CODE
06/24/2025 BAR
06/24/2025 TAXGRM
06/24/2025 TAXROM
06/24/2025 TAXDMF
06/24/2025 PARKRE
06/24/2025 TAXOTH
06/25/2025 BAR
06/25/2025 TAXGRM
06/25/2025 TAXROM
06/25/2025 TAXDMF
06/25/2025 PARKRE
06/25/2025 TAXOTH
06/26/2025 MASTER

DESCRIPTION

Room Charge - BAR

GST Room

Alberta Tourism Levy
Destination Marketing Fee
Parking: Reward Member
GST Other

Room Charge - BAR

GST Room

Alberta Tourism Levy
Destination Marketing Fee
Parking: Reward Member
GST Other

Mastercard *****'""****-

$722.44 has been claimed

Coast Calgary Downtown Hotel & Suites by APA

GST# 101035467 RT002

06/26/2025 08:16

COAST
calgary downtown

hotel & suites”
oy MPA

Confirmation Number: 19208256-1
3rd Party Confirmation: 971342628
Rate Plan:BAR
Arrival: 06/24/2025
Departure: 06/26/2025
Room Number: 301
No. of Guests: 1

AMOUNT (CAD)

299.00
15.85
12.68
17.94
15.00
0.75
299.00
15.85
12.68
17.94
15.00
0.75

(729.69)

Sub-Total:

Total Tax(broken out below):
TAXDMF - Other Taxes:

TAXGRM - GST:

TAXOTH - Other Taxes:
TAXROM - PST (Room):

Total Due:

Total Payments:

(CAD)
635.25
94.44
35.88
31.70
1.50
25.36
0.00
(729.69)
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